Game Location:

TermNum

1024
1024
1024
1024

Total Unclaimed for:

RS

Num

63305
64726
64855
65004

Run Date:
Days Before Unclaimed:

Value NumGames
$1.00

$10.40

$25.00

$12.00

Month: 3 Year

Unclaimed Wins

= b~ Ol

3/11/2022

2022

30

GameNumSold

509381
509748
509832
509901

Month: 3

2/3/22
207122
2/8/22
2/8/22

$48.40

Year: 2022

Unclaimed On

3/5/22
3/9/22
3/11/22
3/11/22



